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FEATURES:

A plug in 5 amp, 12 volt power
supply and 4 camera adapter to
provide power.

5 amps provides plenty of power for
larger cameras with more powerful
Infra-red illumination and easily
copes with less demanding cameras
such as the internal domes or
smaller day/night products.

DIAGRAM:

200 kbt 10

‘5 Amp PSU with 4 camera adapter

SPECIFICATION

Input Voltage Range
Output Voltage
Output Current
Output Power
Effenciency

Work Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity

Elevation

Rated Input Voltage
Input Voltage Range
Input Current

Input Freq Range
Voltage without load
Voltage with full load
Current Range
Ripple and Noise
Peak

Start Time

Hold Up Time

Over Current Protection
Short Circuit Protection

150 10MM 2040 F2C

B50E 0hit  1SAWE2C

Hax 120m

PSU54-B

100-240VAC

12VDC

5Amp

60W

>80%

-10°C - +40°C

-25°C - +75°C

20% - 90%

<3000

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

<1.5A

47-63Hz

12-12.6VDC

11.8-12.6VDC

0.1-5A

<100mV

<150mV

<3s

<20s

Rated Current 150% - 200%
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For further information on our products visit our website www.qvis.co.uk, email: sales@qvis.co.uk, Sales Line: (023 92 488300).




